(Rev 03/01)	DRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENTS ONLY	
Tab Setlings 🖒 🖒 🗘	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Shyam S. Mohapatra Aruna Behera	Name: University of South Florida
Hiroto Matsuse	
Mukesh Kumar Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance;	
⊠ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 4202 E. Fowler Avenue, FAO 126
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address. 4202 E. Fowler Avenue, FAO 120
Other	City: Tampa State: FL Zip: 33620-7900
Execution Date: 09/01/00; 09/01/00; 10/02/00; 09/01/00	
Execution Date: 03/01/00, 03/01/00, 10/02/00, 03/01/00	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/440,000; Filed 05/16/03	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Glerin P. Ladwig	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Saliwanchik, Lloyd & Saliwanchik	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
A Professional Association	8. Deposit account number:
Transfer and the second	
Street Address: 2421 N.W. 41 st Street, Suite A-1	
	19-0065
City: Gainesville State: FL Zip: 32606	(Altach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
40	0-4
Glenn P. Ladwig Name of Person Signing Sig	nature July 15, 2004 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5 Atty Docket No. USF-172XD1	

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney Docket No. 0152.00355

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Shyam S. Mohapatra of 18510 Country Crest Place, Tampa, Florida 33647, Aruna Behera of Tampa, Florida, Hiroto Matsuse of 1-7-1 Sakamoto, Nagasaki, 852-8501, Japan and Mukesh Kumar of Tampa, Florida, do hereby assign, sell, and set over to The University of South Florida, organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, and having a place of business at 4202 E. Fowler Avenue, FAO 126, Tampa, Florida 33620-7900 hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, domestic and foreign, in and to the inventions and discoveries in

INTERRUPTING THE INTERACTION OF INTERCELLULAR ADHESION MOLECULE-1 AND RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS FOR PREVENTION AND TREATMENT OF INFECTION

set forth in the application for United States Letters Patent, Serial No. 09/523,054, filed March 10, 2000, including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives to make applications and to receive Letters Patent for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign countries in its or their own name or names, or in our names, at its or their election, and we hereby assigns, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, all rights of priority in and to said inventions and discoveries in all countries.

And we hereby agree for ourselves, our heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute all papers, including applications for Letters Patent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries and to perform

PATENT REEL: 014857 FRAME: 0332 any and all acts which said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned, sold and set over.

And we hereby represent and warrant that we have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we hereunto set our hand and seal.

Witness

2

Witness

Witness

100 p

Shyam S. Mohapatra

Aruna kumon Thehe

Aruna Behera

Hiroto Matsuse

Mukesh Kumar

91:100

Date

9/1/08

Date

Date

Date

SIU 00

Attorney Docket No. 0152,00355

ASSIGNMENT

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable
consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Shyam S.
Mohapatra of 18510 Country Crest Place, Tampa, Florida 33647, Aruna Behera
of Tourpet FI Hiroto Matsuse of 1-7-1 Sakamoto,
Nagasaki, 852-8501, Japan and Mukesh Kumar of Tanapa, Fl
, do hereby assign, sell, and set over to The University of
South Florida, organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, and
having a place of business at 4202 E. Fowler Avenue, FAO 126, Tampa, Florida
33620-7900 hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or
other legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, domestic and
foreign, in and to the inventions and discoveries in

INTERRUPTING THE INTERACTION OF INTERCELLULAR ADHESION MOLECULE-1 AND RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS FOR PREVENTION AND TREATMENT OF INFECTION

set forth in the application for United States Letters Patent, Serial No. 09/523,054, filed March 10, 2000, including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives to make applications and to receive Letters Patent for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign countries in its or their own name or names, or in our names, at its or their election, and we hereby assigns, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, all rights of priority in and to said inventions and discoveries in all countries.

And we hereby agree for ourselves, our heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute all papers, including applications for Letters Patent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries and PATENTIME

REEL: 014857 FRAME: 0334

any and all acts which said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned, sold and set over.

And we hereby represent and warrant that we have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we hereunto set our hand and seal.

Witness

XVitness

Witness

Mitness

Shyam S. Mohapatra

Aruna Robers

Aruna Benera

Hiroto Matsuse

Mukash Kumar

Mukesh Kumar

9/1/00

Date

9/1/00

Date

19/2/00

Date

91100 Date

RECORDED: 07/15/2004 RE